CHEMGUARD
204 S. 6th Ave • Mansfield, Tx 76063 • (817) 473-9964 • F AX (817) 473-0606
DATA SHEET #D10D03131
REVISION: 08/2009
Page 1 of 1
FOAM MAKERS
The Chemguard Foam Maker is designed as an air

For custom flow rates, please consult your local
Chemguard Sales Representative.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Shipping Wt.
Model K-Factor Part No. (lbs) (kg)
CGFM1.5L 0.6 EF10376-0.6 4 1.8
CGFM1.5L 0.8 EF10376-0.8 4 1.8
CGFM1.5L 1.0 EF10376-1.0 4 1.8
CGFM1.5L 1.5 EF10376-1.5 4 1.8
CGFM1.5L 2.0 EF10376-2.0 4 1.8
CGFM1.5L 2.5 EF10376-2.5 4 1.8
CGFM1.5L 3.0 EF10376-3.0 4 1.8
CGFM1.5 4.5 EF10385-4.5 5.5 2.5
CGFM1.5 6.0 EF10385-6.0 5.5 2.5
*CGFM1.5 6.8 * EF10385-6.8 5.5 2.5
CGFM2.5 8.0 EF10392-8.0 10 4.5
CGFM2.5 10.0 EF10392-10.0 10 4.5
CGFM2.5 12.0 EF10392-12.0 10 4.5
CGFM2.5 14.0 EF10392-14.0 10 4.5
*CGFM2.5 16.3 * EF10392-16.3 10 4.5
CGFM2.5H 18.0 EF12003-18.0 12 5.4
CGFM2.5H 20.0 EF12003-20.0 12 5.4
CGFM2.5H 22.0 EF12003-22.0 12 5.4
CGFM2.5H 24.0 EF12003-24.0 12 5.4